Greenwald Industries’ Tokens can be used for pricing
flexibility in many types of self-service installations, such as
laundries, car washes, game arcades and many more.
The value of the token can be varied by the owner at
will—perfect for specialty promotions and advertising
programs. Enhances security and reduces vandalism.
When your coin system is set for a token—no other token
can be accepted.

118-5
.990” (25.1mm)
Ordering Guide
Description Part Number
.880” (22.3mm) Round Token 118-1
.900” (22.8mm) Rim Token 118-14
.990” (25.1mm) Round Token 118-5
.940” (23.8mm) Double D Token 118-10
V5 .880” Token Chute/Slide 27-01-000-XXX
V5 Double D Token Chute/Slide 27-06-000-XXX
V5 .990”/.984” Token Chute/Slide 27-05-000-XXX
V5 .990”  Token Chute/Slide 27-02-000-XXX
Description Part Number
V8 .880” Token Chute/Slide 20-01-000-XXX
V8 Rim Token Chute/Slide 20-03-000-XXX
5900 Round Face .880” Round Token Contact Factory
5900 Round Face .940” Round Token Contact Factory
5900 Square Face .880” Round Token Contact Factory
5900 Square Face .940” Round Token Contact Factory
Coronet Acceptor .880 Round Token Contact Factory